Warwick Economic Theory Workshop
15-16 June 2012

Programme

Friday 15" June (Room S2.79)

9.15-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.45

11.45-12.45

12.45-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-4.30

4.30-5.30

5.30-6.30

7.00

Philippe Jehiel (ENPC, France)
Financial Reporting and Market Efficiency when Investors are
Extrapolative (joint with Milo Bianchi)

COFFEE/ TEA

Vijay Krishna (Penn State University)
Majority Rule and Utilitarian Welfare (joint with John Morgan)

Mark Armstrong (University of Oxford)
A More General Theory of Commodity Bundling

LUNCH

Benny Moldovanu (University of Bonn)
Surplus Division and Efficient Matching, (joint with Deniz Dizdar)

Paolo Siconolfi (Columbia University)
Incentive Efficient Price Systems in Economies with Adverse
Selection (joint with A. Citanna)

COFFEE/ TEA

Dilip Mookherjee (Boston University)
Mechanism Design with Communications Constraint
(joint with Masatoshi Tsumagari)

Faruk Gul (Princeton University)
Behavioral Competitive Equilibrium
(joint with Wolfgang Pesendorfer and Tomasz Strzalecki)

DINNER at Radcliffe House



Saturday 16" June (Room No. S2.79)

9.15-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.45

11.45-12.45

12.45-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.30

4.30-5.30

Andrea Galeotti (University of Essex)
Bilateral Trading in Networks, (joint with Daniele Condorelli)

COFFEE/TEA

Olivier Compte (ENPC, France)
Plausible Theories of Behavior: Auctions
(Joint with Andrew Postlewaite)

Yuval Salant (Northwestern University)
Reallocation Costs and Efficiency (joint with Ron Siegel).

LUNCH

Matthew O. Jackson (Stanford University)

Collective Dynamic Choice: The Necessity of Time Inconsistency
(Joint with Leeat Yariv)

TEA

Balazs Szentes (LSE)
A Search Story about the Peacock's tail

Philip Reny (University of Chicago):
A Complete Characterization of Rationalizable Consumer Behavior



