Warwick Economic Theory Workshop 15-16 June 2012 Programme

Friday 15th June (Room S2.79)

•	•
9.15 -10.15	Philippe Jehiel (ENPC, France) Financial Reporting and Market Efficiency when Investors are Extrapolative (joint with Milo Bianchi)
10.15-10.45	COFFEE/ TEA
10.45-11.45	Vijay Krishna (Penn State University) Majority Rule and Utilitarian Welfare (joint with John Morgan)
11.45-12.45	Mark Armstrong (University of Oxford) A More General Theory of Commodity Bundling
12.45-2.00	LUNCH
2.00-3.00	Benny Moldovanu (University of Bonn) Surplus Division and Efficient Matching, (joint with Deniz Dizdar)
3.00-4.00	Paolo Siconolfi (Columbia University) Incentive Efficient Price Systems in Economies with Adverse Selection (joint with A. Citanna)
4.00-4.30	COFFEE/ TEA
4.30-5.30	Dilip Mookherjee (Boston University) Mechanism Design with Communications Constraint (joint with Masatoshi Tsumagari)
5.30-6.30	Faruk Gul (Princeton University) Behavioral Competitive Equilibrium (joint with Wolfgang Pesendorfer and Tomasz Strzalecki)
7.00	DINNER at Radcliffe House

Saturday 16th June (Room No. S2.79)

9.15-10.15	Andrea Galeotti (University of Essex) Bilateral Trading in Networks, (joint with Daniele Condorelli)
10.15-10.45	COFFEE/TEA
10.45-11.45	Olivier Compte (ENPC, France) Plausible Theories of Behavior: Auctions (Joint with Andrew Postlewaite)
11.45-12.45	Yuval Salant (Northwestern University) Reallocation Costs and Efficiency (joint with Ron Siegel).
12.45-2.00	LUNCH
2.00-3.00	Matthew O. Jackson (Stanford University) Collective Dynamic Choice: The Necessity of Time Inconsistency (Joint with Leeat Yariv)
3.00-3.30	TEA
3.30-4.30	Balazs Szentes (LSE) A Search Story about the Peacock's tail
4.30-5.30	Philip Reny (University of Chicago): A Complete Characterization of Rationalizable Consumer Behavior